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Explore Space…



Sun

Colour me in…

Mercury

Saturn

Jupiter

Earth

Uranus

What can you remember?

1. 

7. 

3. 

8. 

6. 

5. Which planet is the smallest?

How wide is the largest planet?

4. Which planet has rings around it?

How many layers does the earth have?

2. Which planet is the closest to the sun?

How many phases of the moon are there?

Which planet is the furthest from the sun?

How many people were in the world in 2026?

ANSWERS: (1.) Neptune (2.) Mercury (3.) 142,984 km (4.) Saturn
(5.) Mercury (6.) Five (7.) Eight (8.) 8.27 billion people


